FESTIVE SEASON 2024 - OPENING TIMES

Day

Date

Strathaven Unit
(Click & Collection Only)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

9th December
10th December
11th December
12th December
13th December
14th December
15th December
16th December
17th December
18th December
19th December
20th December
21st December
22nd December
23rd December
24th December
25th December
26th December
27th December
28th December
29th December
30th December
31st December
1st January
2nd January
3rd January
4th January
5th January
6th January
7th January

8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am

8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am

8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am

8.00am
8.00am

8.00am

4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
12 noon
12 noon
4.30pm
3.00pm

4.30pm
12 noon
12 noon
4.30pm
12noon

4.30pm
12 noon

4.30pm

Closed
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Closed

Closed
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Open

Open

Early Closing
Closed
Closed
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Open

Open

Early Closing
Closed
Closed
Normal Hours
Normal Hours
Closed

Closed
Normal Hours

Please note early closing times on Christmas Eve and Hogmanay




