FESTIVE SEASON 2024 - OPENING TIMES

Day	Date
Monday	9th December
Tuesday	10th December
Wednesday	11th December
Thursday	12th December
Friday	13th December
Saturday	14th December
Sunday	15th December
Monday	16th December
Tuesday	17th December
Wednesday	18th December
Thursday	19th December
Friday	20th December
Saturday	21st December
Sunday	22nd December
Monday	23rd December
Tuesday	24th December
Wednesday	25th December
Thursday	26th December
Friday	27th December
Saturday	28th December
Sunday	29th December
Monday	30th December
Tuesday	31st December
Wednesday	1st January
Thursday	2nd January
Friday	3rd January
Saturday	4th January
Sunday	5th January
Monday	6th January
Tuesday	7th January

Strathaven Unit (Click & Collection Only)		
		Closed
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	5.00pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	5.00pm	Normal Hours
		Closed
		Closed
8.00am	6.00pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	12 noon	Normal Hours
8.00am	12 noon	Open
8.00am	4.30pm	Open
8.00am	3.00pm	Early Closing
		Closed
		Closed
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	12 noon	Normal Hours
8.00am	12 noon	Open
8.00am	4.30pm	Open
8.00am	12noon	Early Closing
		Closed
		Closed
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours
8.00am	12 noon	Normal Hours
		Closed
		Closed
8.00am	4.30pm	Normal Hours

Please note early closing times on Christmas Eve and Hogmanay